
TROFEUL CALLATIS 2020 TURNEU

Categoria (vârsta, B/F): +70 M FINAL
Perioada Locul de desfăşurare Arbitru Principal

09-12.07.2020 MANGALIA Agachi Ioan

Cod FRT

cod1

 

cod1

 

cod1

 

cod1

 

6-4;6-4

Locul 

ocupat

CRACIUN ION 6-3;6-2 6-4;6-3 6-2;6-1 3 1

                     Nume

  Nume

 CRACIUN 

ION

PETRESCU 

GHEORGHE

POPA 

MARIN

NITA 

LEONTE

Nr 

victorii

1 3
PETRESCU 

GHEORGHE
3-6;2-6

4

POPA MARIN 4-6;3-6 7-5; 6-3 6-0;6-1 2 2

NITA LEONTE 2-6;1-6 4-6;4-6 0-6;1-6 0

5-7;3-6


